Fiche technique

Coude 45° Profipress
- jonctions a sertir
équipement

Joints EPDM

modeéle 2426

article 292 379

Caractéristiques

Certification VdS

Diametre extérieur du tube
Dimension Z

Longueur

Dimension Z (ancienne version)
Longueur (ancienne version)
Poids

Volume

Matériau

2e5af101d7aab8f8bd40744235b9a8¢c90929d9¢c3

VdS

2+
L
129,7 g
248,64 cm?

matériau

35
15 mm
41 mm
17 mm

43 mm

cuivre
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